
159N 189N

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

150(250)x90 
77,0/89,5

14+2+8/24 mm
64,1-66,6/76,6-79,1

74
134

180(300)x90 
77,0/89,5

14+2+8/24 mm
64,1-66,6/76,6-79,1

74
164

m3 0,33/0,35 0,35/0,37

kg 98,3/99,9 112/113,6

T Alicante GL

T Alicante 189N ep75 HP02 G... (EXT.)

: GF72/GF91

: EPOXY

 70x70 mm
HT75/90

H BD
PH

PB PL

BL


